Human Rights
Quarterly

A Comparative and International Journal
of the Social Sciences, Humanities, and Law

Volume 25 Number 4 November 2003

The Johns Hopkins University Press



HUMAN RIGHTS QUARTERLY
VOLUME 25, NUMBER 4

Contents |

ARTICLES

Canon John Nurser

Sir Nigel Rodley

y -

Mark Ungar

Michael Goodhart

Mahmood Monshipouri
Claude E. Welch, Jr.
Evan T. Kennedy

Anthony ). Langlois

Ronald Paul Hill
Kanwalroop Kathy Dhanda

William A. Schabas

841

882

909

935

965

990

1020

1035

The “Ecumenical Movement”
Churches,“Global Order,” and
Human Rights: 1938-1948

United Nations Human Rights
Treaty Bodies and Special
Procedures of the
Commission on Human
Rights—Complementarity or
Competition?

Prisons and Politics in
Contemporary Latin America

Origins and Universality in
the Human Rights Debates:
Cultural Essentialism and the
Challenge of Globalization

Multinational Corporations
and the Ethics of Global
Responsibility: Problems and
Possibilities

Human Rights without
Democracy? A Critique of the
Separationist Thesis

Technological Achievement
and Human Development: A
View from the United Nations
Development Program

The Relationship Between
Truth Commissions and
International Courts: The Case
of Sierra Leone




v
R. Brian Howe

Katherine Covell

Tristan Anne Borer

)

Joanna R. Quinn
Mark Freeman

1067

1088

1117

CONTENTS

Child Poverty in Canada and
the Rights of the Child

A Taxonomy of Victims and
Perpetrators: Human Rights
and Reconciliation in
South Africa

Lessons Learned: Practical
Lessons Gleaned from Inside
the Truth Commissions of
Guatemala and South‘Africa

BOOK REVIEWS

Ellen Dorsgy

Alicia Ely Yamin

John W, Dietrich

CONTRIBUTORS
Index to Volumes 1-25

Teaching Human Resources Online

1150

1154

1167

1174

1177

1260

Science in the Service of
Human Rights, by Richard
Pierre Claude

Protecting Economic, Social
and Cultural Rights in the
Inter-American System: A
Manual for Presenting Claims,
by Tara Melish

Kosovo and the Challenge of
Humanitarian Intervention:
Selective Indignation, Collec-
tive Action, and International
Citizenship, ed. Albrecht
Schnabel and Ramesh Thakur



