

Human Rights Quarterly

A Comparative and International Journal of the Social Sciences, Humanities, and Law

Volume 25 Number 4
The Johns Hopkins University Press

November 2003

HUMAN RIGHTS QUARTERLY VOLUME 25, NUMBER 4

Contents

ARTICLES		
Canon John Nurser	841	The "Ecumenical Movement" Churches, "Global Order," and Human Rights: 1938–1948
Sir Nigel Rodley	882	United Nations Human Rights Treaty Bodies and Special Procedures of the Commission on Human Rights—Complementarity or Competition?
Mark Ungar	909	Prisons and Politics in Contemporary Latin America
Michael Goodhart	935	Origins and Universality in the Human Rights Debates: Cultural Essentialism and the Challenge of Globalization
Mahmood Monshipouri Claude E. Welch, Jr. Evan T. Kennedy	965	Multinational Corporations and the Ethics of Global Responsibility: Problems and Possibilities
Anthony J. Langlois	990	Human Rights without Democracy? A Critique of the Separationist Thesis
Ronald Paul Hill Kanwalroop Kathy Dhanda	1020	Technological Achievement and Human Development: A View from the United Nations Development Program
William A. Schabas	1035	The Relationship Between Truth Commissions and International Courts: The Case of Sierra Leone

R. Brian Howe Katherine Covell	1067	Child Poverty in Canada and the Rights of the Child
Tristan Anne Borer	1088	A Taxonomy of Victims and Perpetrators: Human Rights and Reconciliation in South Africa
Joanna R. Quinn Mark Freeman	111 <i>7</i>	Lessons Learned: Practical Lessons Gleaned from Inside the Truth Commissions of Guatemala and South Africa
BOOK REVIEWS		
Ellen Dorsey	1150	Science in the Service of Human Rights, by Richard Pierre Claude
Alicia Ely Yamin	1154	Protecting Economic, Social and Cultural Rights in the Inter-American System: A Manual for Presenting Claims, by Tara Melish
John W. Dietrich	1167	Kosovo and the Challenge of Humanitarian Intervention: Selective Indignation, Collec- tive Action, and International Citizenship, ed. Albrecht Schnabel and Ramesh Thakur
CONTRIBUTORS	1174	
Index to Volumes 1–25	1177	
Teaching Human Resources Online	1260	